
Hot chips

Hot Dog

Nachos

Wedges

Fish and chips

Potato Cake 

Dim Sims

Nuggets and chips

$5.00

$10.00

$10.00

$9.50

$1.50

$1.50

  $7.50   

Add Cheese $0.60

Crunchy Corn Chips Served with Salsa, Cheese and 
a side of Guacamole and Sour Cream

With a side of Sweet Chilli Sauce and Sour Cream

Steamed/Fried

Small 3 nuggets |  Large 6 nuggets
Tea

Loose Leaf Chai

Long Black | Espresso | Piccolo

Short Macchiato | Long Macchiato

Iced Latte | Iced Chocolate | Iced Mocha

Babyccino

$4.50

$4.50

$7.00

$6.00

$1.50

Hot Drinks & Food Menu

+ Soy Milk / Lactose Free Milk / Oat Milk / Almond Milk

+ Extra Shot

$0.60

* Please notify staff of allergies  
*Food may still contain traces of allergens  
*Large orders must be pre-ordered

Hot Drinks

Coffee | Hot Chocolate | Chai Latte

English Earl Grey GreenPeppermint

ChamomileLemon & Ginger

S L$4.50 $5.50

Hot Food

S L$7.00 $9.00

+ Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel Syrups

Additions

S L $9.50$4.50



Smoothies Pressed Juice

MilkshakesCoffee

$9.00

$7.50$7.50

Banana Blitz
Banana, Frozen Yogurt, Honey, Cinnamon, Ice & Milk

Detox Kickstart
Apple, Kale, Spinach, Ginger, Lemon

Tropical Buzz
Watermelon, Pineapple, Orange, Mint

Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Banana, Blue Heaven, Caramel

Ginger Ninja
Carrot, Apple, Ginger, Lemon

Immunity Shot
Orange, Ginger, Lemon, Turmeric, Cracked Pepper

Very Berry
Mixed Berries, Frozen Yogurt, Apple Juice, Chia Seeds

Alanah’s PBV
Dates, Peanut Butter, Banana, Cocoa Powder, Almond Milk, Ice 
(add espresso 60c)

Mango Delight
Frozen Mango, Frozen Yogurt, Mango Nectar

Clean & Green 
Mango, Pineapple, Matcha, Chia Seeds, Ice, Coconut Water

Cold Drinks Menu

Orange Apple Carrot

Ginger Spinach Kale

Lemon MintPineapple

Watermelon

$5.00

$8.00

Iced Coffee | Iced Chocolate | Iced Mocha

+ Thicker  60c

Choose your ingredients to make your own juice

Includes Ice Cream and Cream 

+ Vanilla Protein  $1.70


